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MAKE UP

MAKEUP APPLICATION
AIRBRUSH UPGRADE

MAKEUP & SIMPLE HAIR STYLING

WEDDINGS

BRIDAL TRIAL

BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDAL MAKEUP & HAIR

BRIDESMAID, MOTHER, GUEST MAKEUP
JUNIOR BRIDESMAID UNDER 14
FLOWER GIRL

HOURLY TOUCH UPS DURING WEDDING

LESSONS & CLASSES

2 HR PRIVATE LESSON
PRIVATE LESSON FOR 2
MAKEUP CLASS

TRAVEL FOR ALL SERVICES
0-20 MILES FROM 21076
21-35 MILES
36-50 MILES
51-99 MILES
100+ MILES

*Lashes always included!

$100
$25
$175+

$100
$175
$275+
$100
$75

$15
$100/HR

$200
$350
$200 + $50 EACH

$50
$75
$100
$150
VARIES

These are our most recent prices as updated 11.2022
For services not listed above please contact us!
443.639.4767 | meaghan@ truelovemakeup.com



