

	<u>MAKE UP</u> UP APPLICATION RUSH UPGRADE E HAIR STYLING	\$10 0 \$25 \$175+
	WEDDINGS	
BRIDAL TRIAL		\$100
BRIDAL MAKEUP		\$175
BRIDAL MAKEUP & HAIR		\$275+
BRIDESMAID, MOTHER, GUEST MAKEUP		\$100
JUNIOR BRIDESMAID UNDER 14		\$75
	FLOWER GIRL	\$15
HOURLY TOUCH UPS DU	JRING WEDDING	\$100/HR
	ONS & CLASSES	*222
2 HR PRIVATE LESSON		\$200
PRIVATE LESSON FOR 2		\$350
MAKEUP CLASS		\$200 + \$50 EACH
TRAVEL FOR ALL SERVICES 0-20 MILES FROM 21076		¢50
0-20 MILES FROM 21078 21-35 MILES		\$50 \$75
	36-50 MILES	\$100
	51-99 MILES	\$150
*Lashes always included!	100+ MILES	VARIES
Lucited and ays included:	IUUT MILES	VARIES

These are our most recent prices as updated 11.2022 For services not listed above please contact us: 443.639.4767 | meaghan@truelovemakeup.com